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OPŁATA MIESIĘCZNAOPŁATA WPISOWAKARNET

FLEX (bezterminowy)

12-MIESIĘCZNY

MIESIĘCZNY

FLEX student / senior

50 zł

0 zł

0 zł

0 zł

199 zł

159 zł

139 zł

129 zł

12-MIESIĘCZNY student / senior 0 zł 109 zł
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T R E N I N G I  P E R S O N A L N E

1  X TRENING

10 X TRENING

170 zł

10 x 130zł

PLAN TRENINGOWY
270 zł

5 X TRENING
5 x 150zł

  20 X TRENING
20 x 110 zł


